
    

TOWN OF BEDFORD  

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

MEETING SCHEDULE 2017 

 

The Conservation Commission will meet on the following dates in the Selectmen’s 

Meeting Room at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise specified *.  

       

           MEETING DATE             DEADLINE BY NOON        ADS RUN 

      

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 December 29, 2016 January 5, 2017   

Wednesday,  January 25, 2017 January 11, 2017 January 19, 2017    

Wednesday,  February 8, 2017 January 26, 2017 February 2, 2017   

Wednesday,  February 22, 2017 February 2, 2017 February 9, 2017   

Wednesday,  March 8, 2017 February 23, 2017 March 2, 2017   

Wednesday,  March 22, 2017 March 9, 2017 March 16, 2017   

Wednesday,  April 12, 2017 March 30, 2017 April 6, 2017   

Wednesday,  April 26, 2017 April 13, 2017 April 20, 2017   

Wednesday,  May 10, 2017 April 27, 2017 May 4, 2017   

Wednesday,  May 24, 2017 May 11, 2017 May 18, 2017   

Wednesday,  June 14, 2017 June 1, 2017 June 8, 2017   

Wednesday,  June 28, 2017 June 15, 2017 June 22, 2017   

Wednesday, July 12, 2017 June 28, 2017 July 6, 2017   

Wednesday, July 26, 2017 July 13, 2017 July 20, 2017   

Wednesday, August 9, 2017 July 27, 2017 August 3, 2017    

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 August 10, 2017 August 17, 2017   

Wednesday, September 13, 2017 August 30, 2017   September 7, 2017   

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 September 14, 2017 September 21, 2017   

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 September 21, 2017 September 28, 2017   

Wednesday,  October 25, 2017 October 12, 2017 October 19, 2017   

Wednesday,  November 8, 2017 October 26, 2017  November 2, 2017   

Wednesday,  November 29, 2017 November 8, 2017 November 16, 2017   

Wednesday,  December 13, 2017 November 30, 2017 December 7, 2017   

Wednesday, December 27, 2017 December 7, 2017 December 14, 2017   

 

 

Filing Deadlines: 

 

The deadline for receipt of filings to be reviewed at the meetings listed above is twelve 

(12) days prior to the date of the meeting. This deadline is necessary to allow scheduling, 

preparation of the public notice, and publication of the notice in The Bedford Minuteman 

five business days prior to the meeting. 

For further information, please contact the Conservation Commission at 

(781) 275-6211 

 

 


